operate in license-free frequency bands of 169/433/868/915 MHz with transmit power up to 15dBm and run
in S, T, C and N modes defined by EN13757-4. With high performance low power consumption design, it is
widely adopted in AMI (Advanced Metering Infrastructure) applications, it easily used in water, gas, heat and
electricity meters industry.
This module has many unique features:
⚫ Excellent RX sensitivity
⚫ Low-power management

Storage Temperature -40~+125ºC (-40~+257℉)
Relative Humidity 95% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
Model Description
FMBUS200-169-U Wireless M-Bus module 169MHz, up to 25dBm
FMBUS200-433-U Wireless M-Bus module 433MHz, up to 14dBm
FMBUS200-868-U Wireless M-Bus module 868MHz, up to 14dBm
FMBUS200-915-U Wireless M-Bus module 915MHz, up to 14dBm